A
TRANQUILITY

PREMIUM PROTECTION

PROTECTION

PROTECTION

BRIEFS

Sides

A\

Absorbency: 21.4 0z/632 mL, size Large

[BIEE

Absorbency: 21.4 0z/632 mL, size Large

[BIEE

Breathable

SlimLine® Breathable

Breathable sides help promote skin integrity.

Slim profile makes it ideal for everyday use.

Product
Features:

00000 O

ITEM #
2305
2306
2307

SIZE

WAIST/HIP CAPACITY PACKAGING

Medium (Peach) 32"-44" 20.4 0z/602 mL 8 bags of 12 (96)
Large (Peach) 45"-58" 21.4 0z/632 mL 8 bags of 12 (96)
X-Large (Peach) 56"- 64" 23.7 0z/702 mL 6 bags of 12 (72)

SlimLine® Original

Classic full fit poly-backed brief with a slimmer

HCPC

T4522
T4523
T4524

profile makes it versatile for everyday use.

Product
Features:

6 06 o

ITEM #
2112
2166
2120
2122
2132
2134

SIZE
Junior*
X-Small*
Small*
Medium
Large
X-Large

WAIST/HIP CAPACITY PACKAGING

28 -42lbs 10.2 0z/302 mL 10 bags of 12 (120)
18"- 26" 10.9 0z/322 mL 10 bags of 10 (100)
24"- 32" 12.7 0z/374 mL 10 bags of 10 (100)
32"- 44" 20.4 0z/602 mL 8 bags of 12 (96)
45"-58"  21.4 0z/632 mL 8 bags of 12 (96)
56"- 64" 23.7 0z/702 mL 6 bags of 12 (72)

* Cloth-like backsheet, Micro-hook closure tabs

HCPC

T4530
T4533
T4521
T4522
T4523
T4524

“We recommend Tranquility because it works!
We tell customers ‘you get what you pay for’ and
it really applies to incontinence challenges.”

- PW., Home-Caring Dealer, Roanoke, VA

800-467-3224 www.TranquilityProducts.com



