Absorbency: 21.4 oz/632 mL, size Large



SlimLine® Breathable

Breathable sides help promote skin integrity. Slim profile makes it ideal for everyday use.

Product Features: PMG	BR	KG	CL	МН	WI	RT AS	LF

ITEM #	SIZE	WAIST/HIP	CAPACITY	PACKAGING	HCPC
2305	Medium (Peach)	32"- 44"	20.4 oz/602 mL	8 bags of 12 (96)	T4522
2306	Large (Peach)	45"- 58"	21.4 oz/632 mL	8 bags of 12 (96)	T4523
2307	X-Large (Peach)	56"- 64"	23.7 oz/702 mL	6 bags of 12 (72)	T4524

PROTECTION



Absorbency: 21.4 oz/632 mL, size Large



SlimLine® Original

Classic full fit poly-backed brief with a slimmer profile makes it versatile for everyday use.

Produ Featu	ct res: PMG	BR KG	(CL) (MH)	WI RT (AS	LF
ITEM #	SIZE	WAIST/HIP	CAPACITY	PACKAGING	НСРС
2112	Junior*	28 - 42 lbs	10.2 oz/302 mL	10 bags of 12 (120)	T4530
2166	X-Small*	18"- 26"	10.9 oz/322 mL	10 bags of 10 (100)	T4533
2120	Small*	24"- 32"	12.7 oz/374 mL	10 bags of 10 (100)	T4521
2122	Medium	32"- 44"	20.4 oz/602 mL	8 bags of 12 (96)	T4522
2132	Large	45"- 58"	21.4 oz/632 mL	8 bags of 12 (96)	T4523
2134	X-Large	56"- 64"	23.7 oz/702 mL	6 bags of 12 (72)	T4524

^{*} Cloth-like backsheet, Micro-hook closure tabs



"We recommend Tranquility because it works! We tell customers 'you get what you pay for' and it really applies to incontinence challenges."

- P.W., Home-Caring Dealer, Roanoke, VA